VOTE :

00

DATE: 2018/02/22

TIME:

18:37:1¢9

MOTION: Roll Call

VOTE
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

P(W%CM 7
%CUk}U EBXLilﬁftcﬂ

YES
Ko
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Lronsed

QL OIS

S5
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

PRCPOSED :
SECONDED:
VO'TE TOTALS: \
G oUAY —
YES 27
ABSENT o3, BL@)\L‘S‘(«GO
NO : 0
TOTAL . 273
THE TINDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen
6 6 Mr John Dietz
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 % Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin XK. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
15 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck SBpencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 3C Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

YES
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VOTE: 00000

DATE: 2018/02/22

TIME: 18:52:46

MOTION: Motion To Approve 2018 Sauk County Emergency Fire Warden Organizational List.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Peper

YES .27

ABSENT . e B, BLU,L%@A)
NO .0 :
TOTAL . 27

THE INDIVIDPUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko ?¥V3C§C1/\3i/ E;ﬁ(i;&i,sfﬂi}i
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

G & Mr John Dietsz YES )
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig P(hjé{l/k&:/ EEQVLKJLSVf,Jﬁ
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES 5f€>¢ﬂ
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint WW,’ EK/UJL

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Me Kristim X. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 192 Mg Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 VACANT \ﬂ\,(,[u/d/

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 009-2018
DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 18:57:37

MOTION: Motion To Resolution 9-2018 Approve Vietnam Veterans Day Recognition Proclamatio

PROPOSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: Johnson

BRI

YES 27 )

ABSENT . aD Y EfV,LLLQ/C,‘Q

NO : 0'

TOTAL : ;zf 2 |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pekttersen
6 & Mr John Dietz
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
i4 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
i6 16 Mr John Miller
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

VOTE
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VOTE:

009-2018

DATE: 2018/02/22

TIME:

18:57:37

MOTION: Motion To Resolution 9-2018 Approve Vietnam Veterans Day Recognition Proclamatio

PROPOSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: Johnscn

253, Exused
Y]
73|

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL
THE
MIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 o
i1 11
12 12
i3 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
18 18
18 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
2% 29
30 320
31 31
32 17
CHC 10

Mz
Mr
M1
M1
M1
M1
Mr
Mx
Mx
Mxr
Mr
Ms
Mg
Mz
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mg
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Clark J. Pettergen
John Dietsz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychinski

Richard M. Flint

David J. Moore

Kristin K. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller
Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean BE. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper

VACANT

Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr

Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Eenry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

Aot Erouscdd

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 134-2017
DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 20:04:53

MOTION: To end discussion on Motion To Approve Resgolution 134-2017 BAuthorizing Issuance
A Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In The Village Of North Freedom To The Village Of North Fr
:dom.

PROPQSED: Deitrich
SECCONDED: Spencer

Kocend, Bueused =3

YES :
\foLanABSEﬁT— ;e )
NO

' TOTAL i /;;’ 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko )
2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YHES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YRS
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
i2 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle NO
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde NO
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NG
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Heary Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 134-2017
DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 20:06:41

MOTION: Motion To Approve Resgsolution 134-2017 Authorizing Issuance Of A Quit Claim Deed
> Certain Lands In The Village Of North Freedom To The Village Of Nerth Freedom.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECCONDED: Deitrich

R -

XEEENT : %;/ 5,'E%LLLLQﬂLc4
: 13
ggTAL : 2if A

THEHE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

Mr Wally Czuprynko ﬁ{OQK%&j] EﬁLLLLS{:&Q
NO

Mr Thomas Kriegl

=
o]
g}

Mr Tim Meister NG
Mr Nathan Johnson NG
Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

Mr John Dietsz

NGO
Mr Craig Braunschweig f¥1ﬂﬁﬂLUki: %E&JJLL§r1;JJ

Mr John M. Deitrich YES

[s cJREN I« R B TN FL I S S
W -1 U e DN

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Richard M. TFlint p{bgéiA/uf‘ EE&{)J,Sﬂsch
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO 4
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scotit Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lowmbard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin ' YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT VILC
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews RO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NC
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 010-013-2018
DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 20:30:03

MOTION: Motion To Approve All Consent Agendas

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Deitrich

%?Ef TOTALS :

YES CG,VL%”;J
ABSENT M ’37’, Eﬁ,(/u/% C,e
: 0

NO

TOTAL /?7 3 (

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko ‘fﬂOéLij“) Eé([ikﬁy(/ﬁ
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig Mg 5{/Mj E;V\_u,{,g/(/ DO
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES 60
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint ngygtAAjF) Ej%i/tlﬂrt,
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Mg Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 My Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Pepex YES
26 26 VACANT V&LW
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
2% 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Jean Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger "YES
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VOTE: 022-2018
DATE: 2018/02/22

TIME: 21:09:

MOTION: Motion to Amend in reaching a goal of 25 unigue clients per month by 08/01/18, A
thorizing The Opening Of A Lake Delton Senior Site And Amending The Budget.

26

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

VALOIAL -

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

l20
73, Exouscd
37 2\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Theomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnsgon
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen
6 6 Mr John Dietz
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitxich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mz Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms EKristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mrxr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wen=zel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHCO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

VOTE

&ps&w / EKCUL‘E’(—G@

YES
YES

NO

Rosend, Broustd

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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YES
NO

YES

NO
Vo cant

YES
NO

NG

YES
YES
YES
YES




VOTE; 022-2018
DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 21:20:36

MOTION: Authorizing The Opening Of A Lake Delton Senior Site And Amending The Budget as
nended

PROPCSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Braunschweig

\)(OTE TOTALS: \

ggENT . i:( 5,-\ZM(A,L§/C£1
NO

: 0
TOTAL . 27 B

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Crzuprynko F(kj%ﬂb&:& [:K1>LLS’C 0{
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meigter YES
Mr Wathan Johnson YES

Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
Mr John Diets ﬁﬂg%ibﬂﬁf,{ﬁiL{Aj}ékJ
YES

Mr Craig Braunschweig

RXn Nk = T e o A W By I PSRN ]
W o 30Nk W

Mr John M. Deitrich YES

Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint G, EE(.UAM
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 mMs Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Veon Asten YES
15 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E., Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YE
26 26 VACANT \/SM.W
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 014-2018
DATE: 2018/02/22

TIME: 21:23:

MCTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of A TruckFor The Congervation, Planning And Zoning Dep

rtment.

53

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECCNDED: Spencer

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

I -

3, BLouged
7 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mxr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mxr
6 & Mxr
7 7 Mr
8 g8 Mxr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 M=
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 18 Ms
20 20 Ms

3N
=
I
[
=
(a1

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Clark J. Pettersen
John Diet=

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski

Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro

John Miller

Scott Von Asten

Andrea Lombard

Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 VACANT

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham

CHO 10 Mr

Marty Krueger

VOTE

Nocond Ereused
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YES D
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YRS

YES
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YM
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YES
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VOTE: 015-2018

DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 21:27:00

MOTION: Amending The 2018 Budget To Appropriate $90,259 Pursuant To An Intergovernmental
Agreement Between Sauk Cunty, Wisconsin And The Ho-Chunk Nation.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

VaLank —!

YES ;27
ABSENT 4 3} EFLQ,L(J\’—G?
NO . o

TOTAL - A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICN VOTE

Mr Wally Czuprynko Fﬂﬂyscykﬂ7 EﬁLLkL{rcfyf
YES

Mr Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Melster YRS
Mr Nathan Johnson YES

Mr Ciark J. Pettersen YES
Mr John Dietgz K\O%M‘) Bi,(),\,g/(,ﬁ
YES

Mr Craig Braunschwelqg

o TR I Wy IRTU P Y OV I o
W1 Uk WP

Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint Mo, W{A
12 12 Mr pavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Xristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 i8 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean BE. RBerlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT W
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews ES
28 2B Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 001-2018

DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 21:32:23

MOTION: Amending Chapter 17 0f The Sauk County Code Of Ordinances Pertaining To Highway
spartment Purchasing.

PROPOSED: Meisker
SECONDED : Peper

PR
: 24 s

ABSENT . oA J ]ﬁ,u)\,gf(,oo

NO :

TOTAL })3;’ A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko )G(‘D%(’_M/ au&,%(_,(,e
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Ciark J. Pettersen BS
6 6 Mr John Dietz ?(\O% BLL\A,S’(/ZO
7 7 Mr Cralig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski 8 S’(_{Zﬂ
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint ‘%{YJM/ ‘EV»(.A‘L
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin XK. White Ragle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde NO
15 15 Mr Petexr J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
13 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT MMW
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wengel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 016-2018

DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 22:13:55

MOTION: Accepting The Bid ©Of Friede & Associates For Construction Of The White Mound Cou
ty Park Community Building.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECCNDED: Peper

VOEE TOTALS:
YESM&(A* ;7\
aesenr  : A D, ERDQ%CUQ

NO

H 0
TOTAL : DI

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czupryanko \/ZXL/CLLA’i/ EEﬁLJ;Ll}&(,C;g
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Melster YES
4 4 Mr Nathan JSohnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YE E%ﬁ\ gﬂ
6 6 Mr John Dietsz VMW/ w%
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES {;5( f
11 11 ¥r Richard M. Flint \/&M . (SLe
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Mg Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT '\fa,(,cu./d/
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 2B Mr William Eambrecht YES
29 28 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Domnna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Me Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 017-2018
DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 22:18:50

MOTION: Mction to approve Resolution 17-2018 & Resolution 18-2018..

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE  TOTALS :

VoLt -
AmSENT | jg' 2, BMS’LLD

NGO

TOTAL }17 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

Mr Wally Czuprynko K‘@W/ ﬁ.()-)\,g’(,&
YES

1 1

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen Y

6 6 Mr John Dietz %Sa\j*/mw
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

B 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES

9 3 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11

Mr Richard M. Flint Q\OW/ BX,LLLW’I

12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle YES

14 14 Mg Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 192 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT V&C,@,y’d/
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Mz Donna Stehiing YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 019-2018
DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 22:21:21

MOTION: Authorizing Execution Of An Underground Electric Line Easement To Wisconsin Powe

And Light Company.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

-

YES 27 .

ABSENT -5, @C)LLQ‘CA
NO : 0

TOTAL : ;yf}B i

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

My Wally Czuprynko
Mr Thomas Kriegl
My Tim Meister
Mr Nathan Johnson
Mr Clark J. Pettersen
Mr John Dietz
Mr Craig Braunschweig
Mr John M. Deitrich
9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kriegtin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
18 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
. VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

FWwo--Jod s o
[« IR o RO B R S

VOTE

P(Y\QS%WLV) Hused

YES
YES
YES

Kasuad, BLwusced

YES

= d B sed
@QW /
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
W
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

et
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VOTE: 020-2018
DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 22:25:01

MOTION: Authorizing To Purchase A Cleveland Steamer For The Law Enforcement Center Kitch
Stretch Equipment Co. Inc.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Deitrich

VO ,O?§Eﬁ3P‘ \

YES 27
ABSENT ke j
NO : 0

TOTAL : }if A0

TEE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELECATE INFORMATION VOTE

Kosnd, Sronced

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YRS
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz !{\OW Eﬂwgfd
7 7 Mr Cralg Braungchweig ES /
8 B Mr Jochn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES J
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint fﬂOS’UJ\j’/ ﬁ,{,\}g/(,
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 18 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 i8 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
15 15 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YRS
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT WW
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews 5
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YRS
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 021-2018

DATE: 2018/02/22
TIME: 22:28:01

MOTION: Approving Amendment To Bylaws Of UW-Baraboo/Sauk County Campus Commission To Sub
citue City Of Baraboo Finance Director In Place Of City Clerk.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS :

con -\
ABSENT  : 4 ) y L{,R,Cu,é,(/ép
NO : 0

TOTAL ! 2/’ 5 l

THE INDIVIPUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFQRMATION . VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko mgol/\jl—‘ m% ‘p
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES /

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz EE&« y
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg f§¥95320k§] Lklgr(/é
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 31 Mr Richard M. Flint W E&MS{J
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES / n

13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scoitt Von Asten YES

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT W
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




